2020 MEADOWBROOK RUNS

FEMALE RESULTS

Line-Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name Time

904 Carolina, Lee

00:21:25.753

Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time
0 - 9 Division
785  Harbor, Brooke 00:39:03.036
852 Long, Laurel 00:46:51.733
10 - 14 Division
802 Fields, Ava 00:23:59.670
737 Rodgers, Laura 00:24:04.873
734  Scardino, Faith 00:24:06.203
807 Evans, Nina 00:24:42.260
744  Norris, Maggie 00:29:36.006
823  Brown, Shelby 00:30:58.663
909 Huffstetter, Evelyn 00:32:51.433
15 - 19 Division
799 Gagnon, Grace 00:24:24.040
766 Lacy, Molly 00:29:04.920
834 Beason, Caroline 00:29:20.663
836 Bailey, Mia 00:29:25.960
831 Berry, Lydia 00:35:12.300
822 Bryant, Kaley 00:39:14.300
752  Mckibben, Edie 00:44:40.010
795  Garrison, Sydney 00:48:27.473
20 - 24 Division
855  Barron, Hannah 00:25:51.506
827 Boyd, Hannah 00:27:34.743
832 Berry, Abigail 00:28:03.533
740 Reamer, Caroline 00:28:09.910
774  Juarez, Lizbeth 00:38:55.116
25 - 29 Division
825 Boyd, Allison 00:24:44.993
905  Miller, Victoria 00:27:10.990
787 Haines, Bethany 00:28:26.283
716  Travers, Sarah 00:33:29.043
704  Williams, Meradith 00:41:46.646
30 - 34 Division
783  Harris, Mindy 00:24:10.233
818  Coker, Keri 00:27:15.536
739 Rhodes, Chelsea 00:28:37.033
758 Lieb, Danielle 00:30:28.770
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707
723
893
920

714
719
906
722
910
786

760
804
919
844
753

847
859
924
746
809
819

854
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839
829
708
845

891
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892
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742

751
862
784

811
850
846

White, Lesli
Sullivan, Kaila
Harre, Megan
Mosely, Allison

Usry, Suzy

Tollett, Michelle
Ledbetter, April
Sweet, Corinne
Huffstetter, Jessi Ca
Harbor, Rachel

Lebischak, Heather
Fields, Janna
Castle, Hayley
Canty, Akina
Mckibben, Leigh

Bickel, Nanette
Craycraft, Stephanie
Harvison, Tori
Moultrie, Sherri
Espinosa, Alejandra
Childress, Michelle

Barron, Carolyn
Burnett, Carol
Adams, Sue
Blackmon, Kim
Webb, Christa
Luckett, Andrea

Keith, Susan
Mcfall, Lee
Harrison, Tracie
Harre, Laurie
Wilson, Dori
Reamer, Beth

Mclain, Reba

Quenelle, Debra Cross

Hare, Susan

Duke, Cindy
Long, Delana
Luckett, Barbara

00:35:37.310
00:35:51.670
00:38:02.583
00:38:44.193

35 - 39 Division

00:22:48.236
00:25:03.533
00:26:56.400
00:29:07.026
00:29:14.073
00:39:01.756

40 - 44 Division

00:28:24.410
00:29:03.090
00:38:44.146
00:43:44.486
00:44:41.586

45 - 49 Division

00:27:13.410
00:28:00.860
00:30:23.780
00:36:32.273
00:38:29.116
00:50:18.603

50 - 54 Division

00:28:13.253
00:30:33.213
00:30:34.700
00:31:34.846
00:44:33.603
00:51:11.253

55 - 59 Division

00:25:13.940
00:37:13.403
00:37:13.543
00:38:02.613
00:38:27.226
00:44:14.463

60 - 64 Division

00:38:45.333
00:39:09.143
00:53:59.583

65 - 69 Division

00:30:50.710
00:47:59.020
00:51:14.096
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2020 MEADOWBROOK RUNS 5K
MALE RESULTS

Line-Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name Time Type
Division
1. 743  Pitard, Joseph Run
00:16:22.246 15-19
Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time Type Division
10 - 14 Division
860 Marsh, Nathan 00:18:12.876 Run 10-14
806 Falone, Lane 00:21:14.943 Run 10-14
848  Bickel, Benjamin 00:23:38.213 Run 10-14
797 Gagnon, Luke 00:24:30.620 Run 10- 14
861 Marsh, Alex 00:24:34.953 Run 10-14
816 Corrie, Cullen 00:25:15.423 Run 10- 14
813 Dameron, Wes 00:26:20.656 Run 10-14
798  Gagnon, William 00:28:03.893 Run 10-14
790  Griem, Levi 00:28:22.706 Run 10-14
835  Bailey, John 00:29:05.590 Run 10-14
770 Kelly, Hobbs 00:30:29.990 Run 10-14
701 Wolf, Keenan 00:30:32.933 Run 10- 14
759 Lebischak, Bryce 00:30:33.950 Run 10-14
801 Fields, Hamp 00:32:04.053 Run 10-14
837 Awad, Qassim 00:45:42.350 Run 10-14
15 - 19 Division
898 Ferrell, John 00:19:10.276 Run 15-19
738 Rodgers, Jack 00:19:10.776 Run 15-19
715  Ustry, Rex 00:19:29.570 Run 15-19
733  Scroggins, Max 00:19:59.500 Run 15-19
803 Fields, Cecil 00:20:10.110 Run 15-19
779 Holmes, Cannon 00:23:57.110 Run 15-19
923  Harvison, Luke 00:24:01.750 Run 15-19
895 Gagnon, Matthew 00:24:06.780 Run 15-19
897 Bush, Isaac 00:25:50.273 Run 15-19
894 Gagnon, Zach 00:25:59.753 Run 15-19
20 - 24 Division
856 Barron, Lane 00:16:26.840 Run 20 - 24
826 Boyd, Josh 00:19:19.256 Run 20-24
858  Snell, William 00:22:40.796 Run 20-24
885 Jones, Zechariah 00:23:03.013 Run 20-24
788 Haikala, Kristian 00:23:25.860 Run 20-24
903 Ryan, Kelly 00:39:24.923 Run 20-24
25 - 29 Division
888  Schor, Michael 00:21:03.180 Run 25-29
896  Colton, Mcgriff 00:21:22.723 Run 25-29
914 Breedlove, Joseph 00:23:01.510 Run 25-29
857  Snell, Patrick 00:23:51.783 Run 25-29

Printed: 12/19/2020 10:14:37 AM
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899
731
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Travers, Michael
Forbes, French
Williams, Alfredo

Duff, Michael
Lasusa, Shawn
Travers, Evan
Speights, Jacob
Tollett, Shelby
Whitehead, Daniel

Stewart, Zeb
Kelly, Justin
Coker, Josh
Lieb, Lance
Thorn, Jake
Long, Brett

Monasterio, Napo
German, Brandon
Lacy, Peter
Fields, Brent

Watson, Robby
Sherrell, Jeff
Lawler, Mike
Harvison, Dean
Johnson, Joseph
Ingram, Daryl

Waid, David
Davis, Kevin
Juarez, Cesar
Barron, Randy
Gray, Michael
Griem, Jeremy
Lea, David
Dillard, Scott
Berry, Rodney
Cheely, Andrew
Garrison, Greg

Rosser, Joey
Haikala, Harri
Wright, Wayne
Rourke, Barb
Lawler, James
Adams, Sue

Aiken, Jeff
Harrison, Bob
Wilson, Chip
Allen, Doug
Sloane, Mike
Stephens, Louis
Noel, Jess

00:26:00.673
00:30:28.973
00:41:45.493
30 - 34 Division
00:18:37.546
00:21:44.576
00:25:14.876
00:26:37.463
00:30:13.166
00:41:07.363
35 - 39 Division
00:22:56.650
00:25:20.960
00:27:12.880
00:30:26.780
00:41:06.876
00:46:51.606
40 - 44 Division
00:20:42.873
00:25:11.690
00:28:01.766
00:29:11.433
45 - 49 Division
00:22:51.676
00:23:40.330
00:25:51.506
00:26:45.273
00:30:57.086
00:32:50.056
50 - 54 Division
00:19:15.023
00:22:15.323
00:24:50.830
00:25:54.033
00:28:32.236
00:32:32.190
00:39:45.963
00:39:49.200
00:40:19.166
00:42:51.783
00:48:28.873
55 - 59 Division
00:22:41.690
00:24:17.343
00:28:22.143
00:29:43.990
00:30:12.166
00:30:35.496
60 - 64 Division
00:24:16.030
00:24:41.776
00:27:23.773
00:29:37.680
00:29:56.543
00:33:30.153
00:33:53.356
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756
741

765
921
778
711

750

890

828
840

Mcfall, John
Reamer, Gene

Landefeld, Dale
Acton, Dave

Hutsler, Kearney
Watson, Cody U

Micale, Dave
Upton, Jim

Bowman, Bill
Coshy, Bob

00:35:32.276
1:00:55.153
65 - 69 Division
00:25:26.896
00:32:51.246
00:43:23.406
00:49:00.843
70 - 74 Division
00:26:51.993
75 - 100 Division
00:26:32.840
00:30:32.260
00:51:59.423

Printed: 12/19/2020 10:14:37 AM
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